No. C 135320

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO OPTOMETRIC PHYSICIANS, INC.
LISA WHITE

3313 W CHERRY LN #433

MERIDIAN ID 83642

LISA WHITE
3313 W CHERRY LN #433
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BRIAN MILLER 15630 N. HWY 41
TREASURER LISA E WHITE 3313 W. CHERRY LANE, #433
DIRECTOR LANDON HAGBERG 310 2ND STREET S.
PRESIDENT SHAWN SORENSON 408 S. EAGLE ROAD, STE 100
DIRECTOR ALISHA J. HEATON 8445 GOVERNMENT WAY
DIRECTOR JOEL BROWN 622 WEST NORTH STREET
VICE PRESIDENT RUSTIN HATCH 526-H SHOUP AVE. WEST
DIRECTOR TODD SLUSSER 714 G. STREET

DIRECTOR L. WILL FAGAN 1801N. 3RD STREET
DIRECTOR JARED BIRCH 1689 PANCHERI DRIVE
DIRECTOR LAUREN HUBER 1175 W. BOISE AVE.
DIRECTOR RANDY ANDREGG 740 W. WATERSFORD DRIVE

City State Country
RATHDRUM ID USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
NAMPA ID USA
EAGLE ID USA
HAYDEN LAKE ID USA
GRANGEVILLE ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
RUPERT ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
BOISE ID USA
EAGLE ID USA

Postal Code
83858
83642
83651
83835
83835
83530
83301
83350
83814
83402
83706
83616

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 135320

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lisa White
Name (type or print): Lisa White

Date: 07/06/2016
Title: financial officer

Processed 07/06/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




