No. <b>C 135320</b>		Due no later than Aug 31, 2016		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO OPTOMETRIC PHYSICIANS, INC.  LISA WHITE  3313 W CHERRY LN #433  MERIDIAN ID 83642		LISA WHITE				
				3313 W CHERRY LN #433 MERIDIAN ID 83642  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								RECEIVED BY
Office Held	Name	ess Addresses of F	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BRIAN MILLE	-R	15630 N. HWY 41	RATHDRUM	ID	USA	83858	
TREASURER	LISA E WHITE		3313 W. CHERRY LANE, #433	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	LANDON HAGBERG		310 2ND STREET S.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
PRESIDENT	SHAWN SORENSON		408 S. EAGLE ROAD, STE 100	EAGLE	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR	ALISHA J. HEATON		8445 GOVERNMENT WAY	HAYDEN LAKE	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR	JOEL BROWN		622 WEST NORTH STREET	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530	
VICE PRESIDENT	RUSTIN HATCH		526-H SHOUP AVE. WEST	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301	
DIRECTOR	TODD SLUSSER		714 G. STREET	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350	
DIRECTOR	L. WILL FAGAN		1801N. 3RD STREET	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
DIRECTOR	JARED BIRCH		1689 PANCHERI DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	LAUREN HUBER		1175 W. BOISE AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	RANDY ANDREGG		740 W. WATERSFORD DRIVE	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
5. Organized Under th	he Laws of:	6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Lisa White Date: 07/06/2016						
C 135320		Name (type or print): Lisa White		Title: financial officer				
Processed 07/06/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						